
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping!
class rider_name horse_name place score purse
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Ava Finley Jane 1D - 1st 18.448 $25.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Haven Russell Easy 1D - 2nd 21.896 $17.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Della Porterfield Murphy 1D - 3rd 26.309
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Hazel Johnson Froto 1D - 4th 45.862

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 15.254 $237.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 1D - 2nd 15.542 $179.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 1D - 3rd 15.634 $128.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 4th 15.664 $96.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Ellie Walker Imaguysfrenchlioness 1D - 5th 15.693
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 2D - 1st 15.926 $209.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Steve Victor Peanut 2D - 2nd 15.986 $158.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday kady murphy TK Sadie’s lil Sister 2D - 3rd 15.989 $113.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kaycee Kasch Pretty French Cowboy 2D - 4th 16.029 $85.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 2D - 5th 16.035
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti - Skyler 2D - 6th 16.048
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream 2D - 7th 16.09
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 2D - 8th 16.102
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 9th 16.115
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Jessica Mcmahon Lincoln 2D - 10th 16.117
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 11th 16.16
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 2D - 12th 16.229
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 2D - 13th 16.24
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 3D - 1st 16.285 $182.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 3D - 2nd 16.295 $138.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 3D - 3rd 16.408 $99.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 3D - 4th 16.501 $74.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 5th 16.595
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 6th 16.596
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 3D - 7th 16.604
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 3D - 8th 16.661
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 3D - 9th 16.666
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 3D - 10th 16.678
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Ryann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 3D - 11th 16.741
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 4D - 1st 16.787 $155.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 4D - 2nd 17.071 $117.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Liz Russell Striking The Match 4D - 3rd 17.084 $84.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Sage Smith Old school kinda doc (Nova) 4D - 4th 17.104 $63.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Ruby Snider Anjo 4D - 5th 17.132
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller Missin The Judge 4D - 6th 17.21
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 5D - 1st 17.3 $128.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 5D - 2nd 17.579 $97.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Emma Hathaway TK High On Montana 5D - 3rd 17.65 $69.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Peyton Kinney Roxanna 5D - 4th 17.66 $52.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Sydney Bruce Bogies Bee A Dayjur 5D - 5th 17.714
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 5D - 6th 17.906
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 5D - 7th 17.969
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Kessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 5D - 8th 18.187
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Jill Jennings Illegal Fling 5D - 9th 18.34
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 5D - 10th 21.643
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Myla Hood Ice Cold Diva 5D - 11th 21.671
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Ima Biankus Babe 16.472 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Elisha Zellner My pal Sully 17.141 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 20.915 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 920.971 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 921.111 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 921.804 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Nicolle  Johnson Britt 921.993 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Tamara Scroggs Major smokum beduino 922.041 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open (Once entries are over 40, race will be a 5D), Sunday Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me 922.214 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Kaycee Kasch Pretty French Cowboy 1D - 1st 16.029 $67.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 1D - 2nd 16.102
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 1D - 3rd 16.227
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Emerson Russell Gertie 2D - 1st 16.665 $60.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 3D - 1st 17.071 $51.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 3D - 2nd 17.3
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Rylee Russell Fancy 4D - 1st 17.618 $45.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Emma Hathaway TK High On Montana 4D - 2nd 17.65
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Mia Culp Blessing 4D - 3rd 17.827
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Kessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 4D - 4th 18.187
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Ryleigh Forsell Memphis 999.999 No Time



Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday Brylee Dickey Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 1D - 1st 18.032 $25.00
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 4D - 1st 21.643 $17.00

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 1st 15.926 $41.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Senior, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Ima Biankus Babe 16.472 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Emma Suing Smartest freckle 1D - 1st 16.748 $67.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday hailey prest Native Ta Fame 2D - 1st 17.306 $60.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Lola Pickhardt Shooter 2D - 2nd 17.681
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Shelby Lovejoy French Streke Ta Fame “Mo” 3D - 1st 17.78 $51.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Mia Culp Blessing 3D - 2nd 17.836
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Brylee Dickey Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 3D - 3rd 18.032
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Irelyn Harrin Nemo 4D - 1st 19.317 $45.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Myla Hood Ice Cold Diva 4D - 2nd 21.671
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Ava Mettler Bacardi 4D - 3rd 28.612
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 4D - 4th 38.887
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Ryleigh Forsell Memphis 999.999 No Time

Derby Derby, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 16.595 $20.00

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 1D - 1st 15.542 $156.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 1D - 2nd 15.634 $137.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 3rd 15.664 $98.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 4th 15.926
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday kady murphy TK Sadie’s lil Sister 1D - 5th 15.989
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 1D - 6th 16.035
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti - Skyler 2D - 1st 16.048 $140.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream 2D - 2nd 16.09 $123.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 3rd 16.115 $88.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 4th 16.16
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 2D - 5th 16.229
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 2D - 6th 16.285
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 2D - 7th 16.408
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 2D - 8th 16.501
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 1st 16.595 $120.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 2nd 16.596 $105.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 3D - 3rd 16.678 $75.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 4D - 1st 17.071 $104.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 2nd 17.3 $91.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Emma Hathaway TK High On Montana 4D - 3rd 17.65 $65.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Peyton Kinney Roxanna 4D - 4th 17.66
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Kessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 4D - 5th 18.187
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Ima Biankus Babe 16.472 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Elisha Zellner My pal Sully 17.141 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 20.915 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 920.971 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 921.111 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sunday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 921.804 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Emerson Russell Gertie 1D - 1st 16.665 $48.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 1D - 2nd 17.071
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 2D - 1st 17.3 $42.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Rylee Russell Fancy 2D - 2nd 17.618
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Emma Hathaway TK High On Montana 2D - 3rd 17.65
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, Sunday Kessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 4D - 1st 18.187 $32.00

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 1st 15.926 $41.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Senior, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter Ima Biankus Babe 16.472 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday Emma Suing Smartest freckle 1D - 1st 16.748 $23.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday Lola Pickhardt Shooter 2D - 1st 17.681 $20.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, Sunday Shelby Lovejoy French Streke Ta Fame “Mo” 3D - 1st 17.78 $18.00

Derby, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Derby, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 16.595 $20.00


